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TENAX

MESHES

THICKNESS AND
MESH SIZE PRODUCT

CN 40
1,0 - 11x6 mm CN7
2,0 - 12x8 mm CN1
1,5 - 10x10 mm QUADRA 10

6,0 - 11x10 mm CE 403

@ Via dell’Industria 17, Vigano (LC) 23897 @ www.tenax.net

SEPARATION

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

GREEN

BLACK

0,80x50 m

0,80x50 m

0,80x50 m

1,00x50 m

1,00x20 m

WV

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

30%
RECYCLED
MATERIAL

30%
RECYCLED
MATERIAL






